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i 98015 | Bva/qu swauden $wy | Serial Number
1.Catalyst 4500 Cisco WS-C4506 Cisco WS-C4506 17 gm B
Chassis (6-slot)

1 | yail 1
1.1 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 wmﬁl FOX104108AY
Chassis slot switch
1.2 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-Xd4013+10GE Supervisor lI+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 W JAE1039C8B0

ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.3 Linecard (slot 2) | WS5-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wie | JAE1049GTPG
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.4 Linecard (slot 3} | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 WLJ"JEJ JAE1049GTTK
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.5 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5Y | 10/100/1000BaseT (RIAS)V with 48 | 1 wuie | JAE16350463
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.6 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 %’iﬁ’l&l NWG104001QP
1.7 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY | Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1 978 | SNILO39ARIH
1.8 X2-10GB-LR SDX4101LR-C4-M 10Gbase-LR 1 e | ECL10470061
2 | yafl 2
1.8 Catalyst 4500 WS-Ca506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1%1u8 | FOX104205FS
Chassis slot switch
1.9 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor [I+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 Wiy | JAE1041D1GX
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports

1.10 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wuse | JAE1049GMEG
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.11 Linecard (slot 3} | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 wﬁaﬂ JAE1049GINA
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.12 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 vwie | JAELOAOGMLE
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.13 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RIA5N with 48 | 1 wune | JAE1635047Y
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)

1.14 Fan WS-X8596 FanTray 19178 | NWG104001N9

1.15 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY | Power Supply { AC 1300W ) 1 %38 | DTH1038N531

1.16 X2-10GB-LR TRT5024EN-SMC-13 | 10Gbase-LR 1 Wﬂ?&l ONT122400HL

ﬁ\ﬁ"‘?ﬂjl’e',l 0( U3EI1UNTITUNS aq&ﬁ'a ..... }/ Jh/ ..... NITUNT aa%aw ....... A3IUNTT
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i 5183 e/4u  swaudun | S | Serial Number
‘qﬂﬁ . {2 R e e e
1.17 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. W5-C4506 6 1 ‘v‘iﬂ?a FOX104205FK
Chassis slot switch
1.18 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor ll+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 wuae | JAE1041D1FA
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports

1.19 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 vu78 | JAELOG9GMOH
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.20 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 ‘WU"JEI JAE1049GMF8
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.21 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 1u3e | JAEL049GRWF
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.22 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45Y | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5SN with 48 | 1 ‘Wu"JEJ JAE163305ZH
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)"

1.23 Fan WS-X45%6 FanTray 1 e NWG104001BQ

1.24 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACV Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1vue | SNIOS34ARIR

1.25 X2-10GB-LR SDX4101LR-C4-M 10Gbase-LR 1 vm"m ECL1047005G
a | qedl 4
1.26 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 mi’aa FOX104205GE
Chassis slot switch
1.27 Linecard (slot 1) | W5-X4013+10GE Supervisor II+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 Wuae JAE1041D1GU
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports

1.28 Linecard {slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wu9e | JAELO49GINT
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.29 Linecard {slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 viu3e | JAELOA9GIN3
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.30 Linecard (slct 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wuae | JAE1049GMNG
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.31 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45)V with 48 | 1 ‘Iﬁﬁ’m JAE163208RM
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)

1.32 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 vriiaa NWG104001GS

1.33 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1%u8 | SNI0725AA3B

1.34 X2-10GB-LR SDX4100LR-C1-M 10Gbase-LR 19128 | ECL140902HC

5 | yai 5
ﬁﬂ‘dﬂi@ ....... 06 ......... UILEIUNTITUNT a&%@.....?:{ﬂ....ﬂiimﬂﬂﬁ a\ﬁ!@cﬁuﬂ( ......... N33UN19
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l 5985 Beu £  vwamBsn | 41udu | Serial Number
1.35 Catalyst 4500 WS-Cd506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 ‘Viﬁ’w FOX104205J0
Chassis slot switch
1.36 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor I1+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 917 | JAE1039C8BN
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports

1.37 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wuie | JAE10254XLC
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.38 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wuse | JAE10244BU9
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.39 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 wiuae | JAE1049GF1Q
10/100/1000 baseT ports

1.40 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45Y | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5V with 48 | 1 ‘WL!I’JEJ JAE16350475
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/|EEE)

1.41 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 'wu"m NWG1041048E

1.42 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply ( AC 1300w ) 1 w28 | SNI1031AR20

1.43 X2-10GB-LR TRTE5026EN-SMC-3 10Gbase-LR 1 ‘VT‘Li’JB ONT1903015U

6 | yafl 6
1.44 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 ‘Vi‘u"lEl FOX104108BK
Chassis slot switch
1.45 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor 1+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 e JAE1039CDCK

ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.46 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wuae JAE10275QKR
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.47 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 w3 | JAE1049GIVS
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.48 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJAS)V with 48 | 1 vuae | JAE1635047D
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.49 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 vy | NWG104001YM
1.50 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1 viug | SNILO39ARSA
1.51 X2-10GB-LR TRT5026EN-SMC-3 10Gbase-LR 1 ‘Viih&i ONT173801P3

7 | ot 7
1.52 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 e FOX104108BV
Chassis slot switch
1.53 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor II+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 wine | JAELOG8FYIK

ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
a\‘i%;’e] ....... Qﬁ ......... UsEaIuUnNIIsuNIs EN%E]Q"/W ...... AITUANT ﬁﬂﬂ@ﬁwﬂ ......... N37UNT
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i 5783 #via/4u ~ swamBee | dwou | Serial Number
1.54 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 wude | JAE 10£196MN3
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.55 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 viuae | JAELO49GMFP
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.56 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RI45V with 48 | 1 wuae | JAE1635048K
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.57 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1y | NWG104001VS
1.58 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply { AC 1300W ) 1 w8 | SNIL039ARE2
1.59 X2-10GB-LR SDX4101LR-C4-M 10Gbase-LR 1 ‘VI‘LhB ECL10470069
8 |unfi 8
1.60 Catalyst 4500 W5S-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 e | FOX104104H2
Chassis slot switch
1.61 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor [I+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 Wi | JAE1041D1HX
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.62 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wiuna | JAE1049GF40
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.63 Linecard (slot 3) | W5-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 1 ‘W‘uI’JEJ JAE1049GL42
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.64 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 ‘lﬂ‘u"lEl JAE10459GF3A
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.65 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RI45)V with 48 | 1 wuan | JAE16350455
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.66 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 e | NWG080104TC
1.67 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply { AC 1300W ) 1 wu3n | SNILO39ARZE
1.68 X2-10GB-LR SDX4101LR-C4-M 10Gbase-LR 1 vudg | ECL1047006E
9 | ndl 9
1.69 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 91w FOX104205GD
Chassis slot switch
1.70 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor lI+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 WY | JAELO39C8D8
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.71 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 13w | JAE10286ASZ
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.72 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wwie | JAE1049GL6U
16/100/1000 baseT ports
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1.73 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 m.!"JEJ JAE1049GF237 |
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.74 Linecard (slot 5) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5\ with 48 | 1 viure | JAE16350478
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.75 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 e | NWGL04001RA
1.76 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACV Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1 wude | DTM16210586
1.77 X2-10GB-LR TRT5024EN 10Gbase-LR 1978 | ONT135200X0
10 | yail 10
1.78 Catalyst 4500 W5-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1908 | FOX104108BW
Chassis slot switch
1.79 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor [I+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 wue | JAE1089GCGE
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.80 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 wde | JAE1049GMGW
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.81 Linecard (slot 3) | W5-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 ‘VI'Li’JEI JAE1049GJQW
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.82Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wwie | JAE1332G3QC
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.83 Linecard (slot 5) | W5-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 93w | JAE152404R3
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.84 Linecard (slot 6) | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5Y | 10/100/1000BaseT (RIA5V with 48 | 1 wuig | JAE1635048U
10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.85 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1vwe | NWG10400209
1.86 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACV Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1978 | SNILO39ARIE
1.87 X2-10GB-LR X2-10GB-LR 10Gbase-LR 138 | ECL1047005E
11 | yafl 11
1.88 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 iﬁﬁ’m FOX104205E3
Chassis slot switch
1.89 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor lI+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 v | JAE1039CDCE
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.90 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wude | JAE1049GMNM
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.91 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 ww3e | JAELO49GMHR
10/100/1000 baseT ports
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1.92 Linecard (slot 4) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 16/100/1000BaseT (@45-).wi’.th AS ! 1 ‘M‘Li-‘mm JA“E16.3208.UF
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.93 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 vg | NWG10400208
1.94 Power Supply PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1 viuae | SNIT039ARAN
1.95 X2-10GB-LR X2-10GB-LR 10Gbase-LR 1 'miw ECL1047006X
12 | yafl 12
1.96 Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 vuae | FOX10420505
Chassis slot switch
1.97 Linecard (slot 1) | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor ll+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 w1y | JAE1041D1FY
ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.98 Linecard (slot 2) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 viwe | JAE1049GMNN
16/100/1000 baseT ports
1.99 Linecard (slot 3) | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 wwat | JAE1049GRVQ
10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.100 Linecard (slot | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45Y | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5N with 48 | 1 wu"m JAE1635048M
4) 10/100/100C baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.101 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1918 | NWG104001HA
1.102 Power Supply | PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply { AC 1300W ) 1 y7e | SNILO38ARL7
1.103 X2-10GB-LR SDX4101LR-C4-M 10Gbase-LR 1 ’v‘i‘ul’J‘c‘J ECL10470067
13 | yodl 13
1.104 Catalyst 4500 | WS-C4506 Cisco Systems, Inc. WS-C4506 6 1 yue | FOX104205G8
Chassis slot switch
1.105 Linecard (slot | WS-X4013+10GE Supervisor II+10GE with 2 10GE X2 | 1 W | JAE1039CDC
1) ports, and 4 1000BaseX SFP ports
1.106 Linecard (slot | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5) with 48 | 1 wiu3e | JAE1049GLBZ
2) 16/100/1000 baseT ports
1.107 Linecard (slot | W5-X4548-GB-RJ45 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 1 'Vi‘Li’JEJ JAE1049GLBU
3) 10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.108 Linecard (slot | WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ45) with 48 | 1 wwie | JAE1049GLAH
1) 10/100/1000 baseT ports
1.109 Linecard (slot | WS-X4548-GB-RJA5V | 10/100/1000BaseT (RJA5)V with 48 | 1 viuie | JAE163305ZP
5) 10/100/1000 baseT voice power
ports (Cisco/IEEE)
1.110 Fan WS-X4596 FanTray 1 v98 | NWG104001MB
1.111 Power Supply | PWR-C45-1300ACY Power Supply ( AC 1300W ) 1 e SNIO950AS9Y
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1.112 X2-10GB-LR SDX4102LR-C1-M 10Gbase-LR 1 ‘Iﬁﬁ’m ECLléng.O.ZS.M
2. Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS-C2960X- | Cisco WS-C2960X-24TS-L wiau 9 Yn
Series 24TS-L gunsaifang

14 | 2.1 Catalyst 2960-X | Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G 1 wule | FCW2108A0JG
Series 24TS-L SFP, LAN Base

15 | 2.2 Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS5-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G 1 ‘Wth’—J FCW2108A0KB
Series 24TS-L SFP, LAN Base

16 | 2.3 Catalyst 2960-X | Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G 1 %8 | FOC210850DF
Series 24T7S-L SFP, LAN Base

17 | 2.4 Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G 1 e FOC192952P3
Series 24TS-L SFP, LAN Base

18 | 2.5 Catalyst 2960-X | Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G 1 ¥t | FOC2108S0E2
Series 2475-L SFP, LAN Base

19 | 2.6 Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G 1 Muae FCW2136A2F0
Series 24T7S5-L SFP, LAN Base

20 | 2.7 Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G 1 ‘Vi‘Li’JEJ FOC2108V0HO
Series 24T5-L SFP, LAN Base

21 | 2.8 Catalyst 2960-X | Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G 1 vy | FOC2108VOLR
Series 24T5-L SFP, LAN Base

22 | 2.9 Catalyst 2960-X Cisco WS-C2960X- Catalyst 2960-X 24 Gigk, 4 x 1G 1 wha FOC2108VONS
Series 24TS-L SFP, LAN Base
3.Cisco Catalyst Cisco Catalyst Cisco Catalyst 2960 48 T/SFP 4 Ya
2960 48 T/SFP 2960

23 | 3.1 WS-C2960G- Cisco Catalyst 2960 | Catalyst 2960 48 10/100/1000 4 1%y | FOC1142X0PZ
48TC-L T/SFP

24 | 3.2 WS-C2960G- Cisco Catalyst 2960 | Catalyst 2960 48 10/100/1000 4 1 ‘Vi'Li’JEJ FOC1051X57M
48TC-L T/SFP

25 | 3.3 WS-C29605- Cisco Catalyst 2960 | CATALYST 2960S 48 GIGE, 4 X SFP | 1 wuae | FOC1629W07H
48TS-L LAN BASE

26 | 3.5 WS-C2960G- Cisco Catalyst 2960 | Catalyst 2960 48 10/100/1000 4 1 g | FOC1051X58
agTC-L T/SFP

27 | 3.6 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB-16AWG- | AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 e

AC
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4, Catalyst 2960 24 | Cisco Catalyst Catalyst 2960 24 T/SFP 1 ym :
T/SFP 2960

28 | 4.1 WS-C2960G- Cisco Catalyst 2960 | Catalyst 2960 24 10/100/1000 4 1 ﬂﬂ’d&l FOC1051Z0P0
24TC-L T/SFP

29 | 4.2 CAB-16AWG-AC Cisco CAB-16AWG- AC Power cord, 16AWG 1 ‘WLi’JEJ

AC
5. Backbone Fiber Backbone Fiber Optic Single 13 ¥n
Optic Single Mode Mode
fdeusiafuszuy
1A38YIBYDY
NFENIIN

30 | 5.1 Backbone Fiber | AU Uanenna 1 9m
Optic Single Mode ‘1;'6\3 Data Center NSUEUT ”EU_,QJJLLasﬂng'IEJ ﬂxu GB
p1msrSonse yadl 1 | du 4
5.2 Backbone Fiber | auvng Uanenns 1 9n
Optic Single Mode @ wea Data Center dninuiwisnisads u GC
eensioysyn yadi 2 | $u g
5.3 Backbone Fiber | muvna danans 1 70
Optic Single Mode fu vio4 Data Center ﬂwL@L%algLLazmﬁuaannme
Asedoyse YA 3 $ua 1 2A
5.4 Backbone Fiber | Ay Uanena 1 7
Optic Single Mode 4 | %84 Data Center NTNBIANITTEMINUTENA Tu 28
Asedoyse YA 4 | $u 4
5.5 Backbone Fiber | Aun1s Uanena 1 9m
Optic Single Mode 84 Data Center Asuastne $u 2C
vsedensen uadi 5 | Hu 4
5.6 Backbone Fiber | v Uaneng 1 gm
Optic Single Mode o4 Data Center nsuERBNuaTUUFAnlA u 3A
renseSagsen 9afl 6 | du g
5.7 Backbone Fiber | suvng Uanenng 1 %9m
Optic Single Mode & We4 Data Center ﬂ‘imﬂ'sﬂ u 38
1Ansragsen 4edl 7 | du 4
5.8 Backbone Fiber | muys Uanenn 1 4n
Optic Single Mode i | W1 Data Center nsufignIsNe fu 3C
osedeysyn waifi 8 | tu g
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5.9 Backbone Fiber | auys Uanang 1 9 | -
Optic Single Mode u | 1@ Data Center nsueLdunzYuoon fu 4B
91ASATOYSY) YAT 9 | Fu 4
5.10 Backbone Fiber | Aum Uaneng 1 70
Optic Single Mode fu | was Data Center dinuimsnnsads 9 4C
oIPnseieyse) YAl | u 4
10
5.11 Backbone Fiber | Aumas Uanena 19
Optic Single Mode fu vio4 Data Center w9 PABX u B
o1AsETeroYT YAl | T 4
11
5.12 Backbone Fiber | nuyns Uangne 1%

Optic Single Mode fu o1 Data Center dinnuudnnsznss du sA
pIASTEYTEn YAl | T 4

12

5.13 Backbone Fiber | Aums Uanens 1 9m
Optic Single Mode & o Data Center n&j:uLaﬂﬁﬂ‘i‘i’m*ﬂﬁﬂixﬁmizmw %u
p1ASASolsEn afl | G4 58

13

6. Router Cisco Cisco ASR1001-X Cisco ASR1001-X 3 9n
ASR1001-X

31 | 6.1 Cisco ASR1001-X | Cisco ASR1001-X Router
w1
6.1.1 Cisco ASR1001- | Cisco ASR1001-X Router 1 91178 FX52252Q2R3
X
6.1.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 e AVC23012BDC
6.1.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 WﬂlEJ AVC23012BDB
6.1.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 viuae AVC23012BD7
6.1.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD | Module SFP 1908 | OPM23041AY7
6.1.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD | Module SFP 1 i OPM23041AUR
6.1.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Module SFP 1 ‘Vi‘lﬁtl OPM23041AUS
6.1.8 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- Power Supply 1 wuﬁa LIT23042KQX
PWR-AC PWR-AC
6.1.9 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- Power Supply 1 Mﬂ?&l LIT2304 2KRC
PWR-AC PWR-AC
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32 | 6.2 Cisco ASR1001-X | Cisco ASR1001-X Router o
10l 2
6.2.1 Cisco ASR1001- | Cisco ASR1001-X | Router 1 vy | FXS2305Q0CH
X yai 2
6.2.2 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 ‘lz‘i“Li":El AVC23012BD9
6.2.3 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 Mﬁ’JEJ AVCZ23012BDA
6.2.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 vy | AVC23012BD8
6.2.5 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD | Module SFP 1 ¥u18 | OPM23041AXX
6.2.6 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD | Module SFP 18 | OPM23041AY4
6.2.7 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Module SFP 1 ‘Viﬁ?ﬂ OPMZ23041AY5
6.2.8 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- | Power Supply 1vuan | LIT23042KQL
PWR-AC PWR-AC
6.2.9 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- Power Supply 1 vuae | LIT23042KMV
PWR-AC PWR-AC
33 | 6.3 Cisco ASR1001-X | Cisco ASR1001-X Router
is
6.3.1 Cisco ASR1001- | Cisco ASR1001-X Router 1 978 FX52447Q1L4
X
6.3.2 SLASR1-AES Cisco SLASR1-AES Cisco ASR1000 Advanced 1 v
Enterprise Services License
6.3.3 ASR1K-DCI Cisco ASR1K-DCI ASR1K-DCl incl. 1 ‘wul’aa
LISP,OTV,VXLAN,VLPS etc -
Tracking only
6.3.4 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD | Module SFP 1998 | FNS25050HRN
6.3.3 GLC-SX-MMD Cisco GLC-SX-MMD Module SFP 1 wﬁ’m FNS25050HS6
6.3.4 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 e | ACW250607L3
6.3.5 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1 vy | ACW250607L4
6.3.6 GLC-TE Cisco GLC-TE Module UTP 1v78 | ACW250607LH
6.3.7 M-ASR1001X- Cisco M-ASR1001X- | Cisco ASR1001-X 8GB DRAM 1 91t
8GB 8GB
6.3.8 NIM BLANK Cisco NIM BLANK Blank faceplate for NIM Slot on 1 viuae
Cisco ISR 4400
6.3.9 SPA BLANK Cisco SPA BLANK Blank Cover for regular SPA 1 %iuag
6.3.7 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X AC Power 1wy | LIT244725Y3
PWR-AC PWR-AC Supply
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6.3.8 ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X- Cisco ASR-1001-X AC Power 1 viuae LIT244726D6
PWR-AC PWR-AC Supply
6.3.9 Cisco Cisco ASR1001-X 105 XE 1 ‘M‘Lﬁﬂ
SASR1K1XUNLIKS- SASRIKIXUNLIKS- UNIVERSAL W/O LI
169 169
6.3.10 CAB-AC Cisco CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), 1 WIJ"JEJ

C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m
6.3.11 MEMUSE- Cisco MEMUSB- 1 GB USB Flash Token 1y
1024FT 1024FT
7. Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48P- | Cisco C9200L-48P-4X-E wiaul 2 yn
4X-E gunsalsiaviag

34 | 7.1 Catalyst 9200 Cisco C9200L-48pP- Cisco C9200L-48P-4X-E 1y | FOC25033L4N
10t 1 aX-E
7.1.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials,48port | 1 Ve
48P-aX-E license
7.1.2 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power | 1 wuag
48p-aX-E Cable
7.1.3 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1
48P-4x-E
7.1.4 Cisco C9200L- | C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 1 W
48P-4x-E BLANK
7.1.5 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1
48P-4X-E 48port Term license
7.1.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y | C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 v
48P-4X-E 48port 3 Year Term license
7.1.7 Cisco C9200L- NETWORK-PNP- Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU | 1 wﬁiﬂ
48P-4X-E NONE '

7.1.8 Cisco C9200L- | SFP-10G-AOC10M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ 2 Wy | AVP2448KIPP
48P-ax- Cable,10M AVP2448K1R0
35| 1.2 Catalyst 9200 Cisco C9200L-48P- Cisco C9200L-48P-4X-E 1y | FOC25033M5F
4ndl 2 4X-E
7.2.1 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials,48port | 1 ‘l«‘r'ﬁ?ﬂ
48P-4X-E license
7.2.2 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power 1 %13y
48P-aX-E Cable
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7.2.3 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 e |
a8P-4X-E
7.2.4 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 1 v
48P-4X-E BLANK
7.2.5 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 e
48P-4X-E a8port Term license
7.2.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y | C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 e
48P-4x-E 48port 3 Year Term license
7.1.7 Cisco C9200L- NETWORK-PNP- Network Plug-n-Play Opt Qut SKU | 1 'ifi‘Lll’JEJ
48P-4X-E NONE
7.2.8 Cisco C9200L- | SFP-10G-ACC10M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ 2 Wy
48T-4PE Cable,10M
8. Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48T- | Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E Wiay 7 9n

4X-E gunsafsianas
36 | 8.1 Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E JAE25140Y78
afi 1 ax-E
8.1.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials,d8port | 1 Wiy
48T-4X-E license
8.1.2 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power | 1 wiuaa
48T-4X-E Cable
8.1.3 Cisco C5200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 7g
48 T-4xX-E
8.1.4 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 1 W
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.1.5 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 v
48T-4x-E 48port Term license
8.1.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y | C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 %iuae
48T-4X-E 48port, 3 Year Term license
8.1.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 1 i
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.1.8 Cisco C9200L- | SFP-10G-ACC10M= | 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ 2 vy | FIW2509033U
48T-4X-E Cable,10M FIW25090348
37 | 8.2 Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 1 ‘Wﬁ’)&l JAEZ25140Y7)
il 2 axX-E
8.2.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials,d8port | 1 WY
48T-4X-E license
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A1 vem 0 wendon | 4mou | Seral Number
8.2.2 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power 1 9128 |
48T-4X-E Cable
8.2.3 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 e
48T-aXx-E
8.2.4 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Medule | 1 W
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.2.5 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1
48T-4X-E 48pert Term license
8.2.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y | CS200L Cisco DNA Essential, 1 v
48T-4X-E 48port, 3 Year Term license
8.2.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 1 99
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.2.7 Cisco C9200L- | SFP-10G-ACC10M= | 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ 2 e | FIW2509034K
48T-4X-E Cable,10M FIW2509034M

38 | 8.3 Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 19y | JAE26200UGY
w0l 3 ax-E
8.3.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x
48T-4X-E 10G ,Network Essentials
8.3.2 Cisco C9200L- CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9200L 48- 1 ‘1«‘?14".1&1
48T-4X-E C920LAXE port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne
8.3.3 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 (C9200L Network Essentials, 48- 1 i
48T-4X-E port license
8.3.4 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power | 1 wuae
4g8T-4Xx-E Cable
8.3.5 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 v
48T-4X-E
8.3.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 2 e
48T-dx-E BLANK
8.3.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for | 1 e
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.3.8 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48- | 1 wuag
48T-4X-E port Term license

39 | 8.4 Catalyst 9200 Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 11w | JAE26200UPV
giia axX-E
8.4.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x
48T-4X-E 10G ,Network Essentials
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8.4.2 Cisco C9200L- | CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9200L 483- | 1 e -
48T-4X-E C920L4XE port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne
8.4.3 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48- 1 v
48T-4X-E port license
8.4.4 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power 1 91w
48T-4X-E Cable
8.4.5 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 ¥iuag
48T-4X-E
8.4.6 Cisco C9200L- C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 2 wﬁfaa
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.4.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 1
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.4.8 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48- | 1 wue
48T-4X-E port Term license

40 | 8.5 Catalyst 92001 Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 1 'ViLi’JEi JAE26200UT)
yafl 5 ax-E
8.5.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x
48T-dX-E 10G ,Network Essentials
8.5.2 Cisco C9200L- CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9200L 48- 1 ‘VI‘IJI’JEJ
48T-4X-E C920L4XE port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne
8.5.3 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48- 1 ‘mﬁw
48T-ax-E port license
8.5.4 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power e
48T-4X-E Cable
8.5.5 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 v
48T-4x-E
8.5.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 2 ViLIg
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.5.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 1 yuag
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.5.8 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48- | 1 WY
48T-4X-E port Term license

41 | 8.6 Catalyst 9200 Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 1%us | JAE26200UU0
Y0l 6 ax-E
8.6.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x
48T-4X-E 10G ,Network Essentials
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o R  Bve/4u | swasBen | w9y | Serial Number
8.6.2 Cisco C9200L- CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst §2OOL 48- 1 ‘Viul’m i S
48T-4X-E C920L4XE port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne
8.6.3 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-NW-E-48 (C9200L Network Essentials, 48- 1 ‘Hﬁw
48T-4X-E port license
8.6.4 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power 1 e
48T-dX-E Cable
8.6.5 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 91438
48T-4X-E
8.6.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 2 wiag
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.6.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC | Network Plug-n-Play Connect for | 1 wuag
48T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.6.8 Cisco C9200L- C9200L-DNA-E-48 (9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48- 1 ‘vrﬁm
48T-4Xx-E port Term license

42 | 8.7 Catalyst 9200L Cisco C9200L-48T- Cisco C9200L-48T-4X-E 191u28 | JAE26200VQE
40di 7 ax-E
8.7.1 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x
a8T-ax-E 10G ,Network Essentials
8.7.2 Cisco C9200L- | CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9200L 48- | 1 WiH
48T-4x-E C920L4XE port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne
8.7.3 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-NW-E-48 C9200L Network Essentials, 48- 1 e
48T-4X-E port license
8.7.4 Cisco C9200L- | CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power | 1 wuael
48T-4X-E Cable
8.7.5 Cisco C9200L- | PWR-C5-BLANK Config 5 Power Supply Blank 1 e
48T-4X-E
8.7.6 Cisco C9200L- | C9200-STACK- Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module | 2 e
48T-4X-E BLANK
8.7.7 Cisco C9200L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 1 910
a8T-4X-E zero-touch device deployment
8.7.8 Cisco C9200L- | C9200L-DNA-E-48 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48- | 1 e
48T-dX-E port Term license
43 | 9. Catalyst 9400 Cisco C9407R Cisco C9407R wiaugunsnlianas | 1 4n
9.1 Cisco C3407R Cisco C9407R Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot 1 wﬁaa FX52537Q0P0
chassis
9.2 Cisco C9407R CON-SNTP-C9407R SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Catalyst 9400 | 1 W
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i M3 #ivia/3u i wamen S1uu | Serial Number
9.3 Cisco C9407R C9400-PWR-BLANK | Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Power | 4 aTer 7 |
Supply Blank Cover
9.4 Cisco C9407R CO400-NW-A Cisco Catalyst 9400 Network 2 W
Advantage License
9.5 Cisco C9407R S8400UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.12 1 v
UNIVERSAL
9.6 Cisco C9407R C9400-PWR-3200AC | Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W | 4 ‘mﬁaa DTM254400FN
AC Power Supply DTM254400GB
DTM254400XL
DTM2544023C
9.7 Cisco C9407R CAB-US620P-C19-US | NEMA 6-20 to IEC-C19 13ft US 4 viuny
9.8 Cisco C9407R CAB-CON-C9K-RJ45 | Console Cable 6ft with RJ-45-to- 1 v
RJ-45
9.9 Cisco C9407R C9400-DNA-A Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA 1 i
Advantage Term License
9.10 Cisco C9407R PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & 2 e
Assurance Term - Smart Lic
9.11 Cisco C9407R C9400-SUP-1XL Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 1 iUty | JAE25470178
Supervisor 1XL Module
9.12 Cisco C9407R C9400-SUP-1XL Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 1908 | JAE254701KP
Supervisor 1XL Module
9.13 Cisco C9407R C9400-55D-240GB Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 240GB | 1 W | MSA251103HH
M2 SATA memory (Supervisor)
9.14 Cisco C9407R C9400-55D-240GB Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 240GB 1 e MSA251103MV
M2 SATA memory (Supervisor)
9.15 Cisco C94G7R C9400-LC-48T Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port | 3 W JAE25480JQC
10/100/1000 (RJ-45) JAE25480JN3
JAE25480JP8
9.16 Cisco C9407R C9400-LC-24XS Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port | 2 Wl | JAE252915W1
10 Gigabit Ethemet(SFP+) JAE25280WT8
9.17 Cisco C9407R NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for | 1 Ve
zero-touch device deployment
9.18 Cisco C9407R TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise 1 viuag
Agent IBN Embedded
9.19 Cisco C9407R D-DNAS-EXT-S-T Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term 1 vy
License for Catalyst Switches
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# 183 - Besu swamBem | dwau | Serial Number

9.20 Cisco C9407R TE-COK-SW TE agent for IOSXE on C9K 1 e “

9.21 Cisco SFP-10G- | SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, 4 vy | ACW253228)Q

LR-S= Enterprise-Class ACW253228JX
ACW253228KQ
ACW253228RY

9.22 Cisco SFP-10G- | SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, 16 ACW25311UJR

SR-5= Enterprise-Class e ACW25311UJS
ACW25311UN
ACW25311UJX
ACW25311UJ7
ACW25311UK1
ACW25311UK4
ACW25311UK6
ACW25311UK7
ACW25311UKD
ACW25311UKE
ACW25311UKJ
ACW25311UKM
ACW25311UKN
ACW25311UKS
ACW25311VR9

44 | 10. Catalyst 9300L | Cisco C9300L-24T- | Cisco C9300L-24T-4X-A wiay 1 9n
4X-A gunsalfaniaa

10.1 Cisco C9300L- CO300L-24T-4X-A Catalyst 9300L 24p data, Network | 1 ‘1«114"38 FOC2618YLSF

24T-4X-A Advantage ,4x10G Uplink

101.2 Cisco C9300L- | CON-SNTP- SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9300L 24p | 1 ViuaY

20T-4X-A COOL2XAL data, Network Advanta

10.3 Cisco C3300L- C9300L-NW-A-24 C9300L Network Advantage, 24- 1 Viuay

24T-4X-A port license

10.4 Cisco C9300L- C9300L-STACK- Catalyst 9300L Blank Stack 1 v

20T-4X-A BLANK Module

10.5 Cisco C9300L- TE-COK-SW TE agent for IOSXE on C9K 1 9

24T-4X-A

10.6 Cisco C9300L- FAN-T2 Cisco Type 2 Fan Module 3978 | ACIZ53108J5

24T-4X-A ACI25310A4U
ACI25310A8M

ﬁ\‘]“?l“ﬂ ...... 0{ ......... U388IUNITIIUNS ﬁ\i%;E] ...... }JW ...... 39UNT ﬁ\‘l‘%‘@ ..... Bt ATTUANT




32

# 38MT Hha/qu _ swawBea | §wau | Serial Number
10.7 Cisco C9300L- S9300LUKS-173 Cisco Catalyst 9300L XE 17.3 i Wﬁ?&l | |
20T-4X-A UNIVERSAL
10.8 Cisco C9300L- PWR-C1-350WAC-P 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 2 Viﬁ’JEJ DCC2611BSCQB
20T-4X-A Power Supply DCC2611B5Q2
10.9 Cisco C9300L- CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power 2 vy
20T-4X-A Cable
10.10 Cisco C9300L- | C9300L-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected
20T-4X-A
10.11 Cisco C9300L- | C9300L-DNA-A-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24- | 1 1/1‘14"}8
24T-4X-A port Term Licenses
10.12 Cisco C9300L- | TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise 1 e
24T-4X-A Agent IBN Embedded
10.13 Cisco C9300L- | PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & 1 ‘Wu";ﬂ
24T-0X-A Assurance Term - Smart Lic
10.14 Cisco C9300L- | D-DNAS-EXT-S-T Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term 1 i
24T-aX-A License for Catalyst Switches
10.15 Cisco C9300L- | NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Cennect for 1 My
24T-4X-A zero-touch device deployment
10.16 Cisco GLC-SX- | GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver a4 wine | FNS25301CQQ
MMD= module, MMF, 850nm, DOM FNS25301CV2

FNS25301CVA

FNS25310BAL
11. w3asdrsaslify | Syndome U TE-3K | 1e5asdhsasiviil 8%a Syndome | 17 Y9
wiaugunsalianis 3u TE-3K wiouaunsaisonag

a4 | 11.1 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3K | Tuiffugunsnl Network : 4 GA 1 vudy | 230631031930004

a5 | 11.2 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome u TE-3K | leifugunsal Network : §u 24 18 | 230631031930015

a6 | 11.3 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome 3u TE-3K | Tefugunsal Network : §u 3A 1wy | 230631031930008

47 | 11.4 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome u TE-3K | Luffugunsal Network : 91 dA 1 vy | 230631031930017

48 | 11.5 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome i;u TE-3K 1‘55‘UQUH‘§EU€ Network : $u 5A 1 vy | 230631031930011

49 | 11.6 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome qu TE-3K | erfununanl Network : $u GB 1912y | 230631031930007

50 | 11.7 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome éu TE-3K Hﬁuqﬂnmj Network : $u 28 1 wiude | 230631031930019

51 | 11.8 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3K | luffugunsni Network : $u 38 1 WUy | 230631031930013

52 | 11.9 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome éu TE-3K 1‘€}Jﬁ’U@,Uﬂﬁrﬂ Network : 4u aB 197y | 230631031930018

53 | 11.10 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome u TE-3K | lurfugunsal Network : $u 5B 1y | 230631031930003

54 | 11.11 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3K | luffugunsal Network : $u GC 1 vy | 230631031930012

55 | 11.12 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome 3u TE-3K | lufugunsni Network : 4 2C 1 vy | 230631031930010
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. 11.13 yndome TE-3K | Syndome éu TE-3K 'L?j‘r"f‘qu : 'Ll 3C 230631031930009

57 | 11.14 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3K | Turfugunsai Network : $u 4C 1 yuny | 230631031930005

58 | 11.15 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3k | lufugunsal Network : 9 B 1 %iung | 230631031930006
(PABX)

59 | 11.16 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome Ju TE-3K | lurfugunsai Network - 1 yny | 23063103193001

NIUNNTNAER Tu 2

60 | 11.17 Syndome TE-3K | Syndome 3u TE-3K | lurfugunsad Network : 1 oy | 230631031930016

nguNISNeEE Pu 3
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